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2018-19	TTU	Freelance	Accompanist	List	

	 	

	 STUDENTS	 	
Ms.	Phyllis	(Zhenyu)	
Gao	

631-687-9258	 zhenyu.gao@ttu.edu		

Mr.	Jonathan	B.	
Guelfand	

856-418-3328	 jbriguel18@gmail.com	

Mr.	Catalin	Iacob	 	 catalin.iacob@ttu.edu		
Ms.	Jeyeon	Kim	 951-376-6576	 kjeyeon@gmail.com		
Ms.	Lingxu	Peng	 405-625-7920	(text	

message)	
lingxu.peng@ttu.edu		

Mr.	Luca	Sacher	 806-437-7236	 lsacher.piano@gmail.com	
Mr.	Mauricio	
Starosta	

	 mauricio.starosta@ttu.edu		

Ms.	Brooke	Trapp	 	 brooke.trapp@ttu.edu	
Mr.	Issac	Vargas	 	 issac.vargas@ttu.edu		
Ms.	Xiao	Yang	 806-500-5248	 xiao.yang@ttu.edu	
	 	 	
	 PROFESSIONALS	 	
Dr.	Kennith	Freeman	
(faculty,	Wayland	
Baptist	Univ.)	

	870-702-1347	
	

Kennith.freeman@wbu.edu		

Dr.	Melody	Fried	 806-789-1119	(text)	 	
Dr.	Debbie	Gelber	 806-470-6530	 Debbiegelber@aol.com		
Dr.	Wonkyung	Kim	 806-544-7599	 wonkyungkim811@yahoo.com	
Dr.	Mark	Morton		
(string	juries	only)	

806-317-5218	 mark.morton@ttu.edu		

Regina	Shea	 806-787-6791	 regina.m.shea@gmail.com	
Becca	Zeisler	 302-528-9831	 Becca.Zeisler@gmail.com		


